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Q1: How long have you been a member of the BSGE?

Answered: 261 Skipped: 0

Not a member
(this survey...

Lessthana
year

Between one
and three years

Between five
and ten years

More than ten
years
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Q1: How long have you been a member of the BSGE?

Answered: 261 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not a member (this survey is for members only, so please do not complete it) 0.00% 0
Less than a year 10.73% 28
Between one and three years 31.03% 81
Between five and ten years 29.12% 76
More than ten years 29.12% 76
TOTAL 261

Powered by h SurveyMonkey



Q2: How old are you in years?

Answered: 261 Skipped: 0

55-60
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Q2: How old are you in years?

Answered: 261 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
<24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-60

>60
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
0.00%

1.593%

8.05%

19.16%

13.41%

16.86%

17.24%

15.33%

8.43%

21

35

45

40

22

261



Q3: What is your gender?

Answered: 259 Skipped: 2

Male

o _
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Q3: What is your gender?

Answered: 259 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 42.47% 110
TOTAL

259
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Q4: What best describes you?

Answered: 257 Skipped: 4

Trainee
gynaecologis...

Trainee
gynaecologis...

Consultant or
locum...
Non-career

grade...

Nurse
Paramedic

Other
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Q4: What best describes you?

Answered: 257 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES

Trainee gynaecologist (less than ST6)

Trainee gynaecologist (ST6-7)

Consuitant or locum consultant gynaecologist
Non-career grade gynaecologist (Speciality doctor/SAS)
Nurse

Paramedic

Other
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
3.89%

9.34%

53.70%

2.72%

28.02%

0.00%

2.33%

10

24

138

72

257



Q5: Where do you work, or if not in employment where did you
last work?

Answered: 258 Skipped: 3

England- North
East

England- North
West

England-
Yorkshire an...

England- East
Midlands

England- West
Midlands

England- South
East

England- South
West

England- London
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Q5: Where do you work, or if not in employment where did you
last work?

Answered: 258 Skipped: 3

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

England- North East 6.20% 16
England- North West 7.75% 20
England- Yorkshire and Humberside 8.53% 22
England- East Midlands 4.65% 12
England- West Midlands 6.20% 16
England- South East 13.18% 34
England- South West 18.22% 47
England- London 18.60% 48
Scotland 3.88% 10
Northern Ireland 1.16% 3
Republic of Ireland 0.39% 1
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Q6: How do you rate these services provided by the BSGE?

Answered: 245 Skipped: 16

BSGE website

Online video
library

Endometriosis
Centre...

Annual
scientific...

BSGE Oxford
anatomy...

BSGE/Ethicon
hysterectomy...

Laparoscopic
surgery...

Other study
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Q6: How do you rate these services provided by the BSGE?

Answered: 245 Skipped: 16

1 DO NOT RATE NEUTRAL RATE RATE VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED

KNOWIT VERY GOOD/OR GOOD/OR AVERAGE

EXISTED/ BADLY/OR OF GOOD OF

OR DO OF LITTLE VALUE EXCELLENT

NOT USE VALUE TO TO THE VALUE TO

THE SOCIETY THE
SOCIETY SOCIETY

BSGE 4.51% 0.41% 26.64% 56.97% 11.48%
website 1" 1 65 139 28 244 3.70
Online video 29.88% 2.90% 28.22% 31.12% 7.88%
library 72 7 68 75 19 241 2.84
Endometriosis 20.83% 4.58% 26.67% 32.92% 15.00%
Centre S0 1" 64 79 36 240 3.17
accreditation
Annual 8.71% 2.90% 19.92% 45.64% 22.82%
scientific 21 7 48 110 55 241 3.71
meeting
BSGE Oxford 61.51% 1.26% 15.90% 13.81% 7.53%
anatomy 147 3 38 33 18 239 2.05
workshop
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Q7: How would you rate the BSGE laparoscopic training
opportunities?

Answered: 182 Skipped: 79

Basic training

Intermediate
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Q7: How would you rate the BSGE laparoscopic training
opportunities?

Answered: 182 Skipped: 79

EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR VERY TOTAL
POOR

Basic training 12.85%  46.93% 31.84% 7.26% 1.12%
23 84 57 13 2 179

Intermediate 14.04%  49.44% 29.21% 6.18% 1.12%
training 25 88 52 11 2 178

Advanced training 1742%  43.26% 26.97% 10.11% 2.25%
31 7 48 18 4 178
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Q8: In which areas do you think the BSGE should develop training
programmes or courses?

Answered: 213 Skipped: 48

Emergency
gynaecology

Hysterectomy

Endometriosis

Laparoscopy-
Tips and tri...

0

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 14 1.6 18 2
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Q8: In which areas do you think the BSGE should develop training
programmes or courses?

Answered: 213 Skipped: 48

YES NO TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Emergency gynaecology 82.90% 17.10%
160 33 193 1.17

Hysterectomy 89.19% 10.81%
165 20 185 1.1

Endometriosis 91.79% 8.21%
179 16 195 1.08

Laparoscopy- Tips and tricks for optimising the 88.59% 1.41%
gynaecological procedure 163 21 184 111
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budget of £30,000 for bursaries. How do you perceive this as a
priority?

Answered: 232 Skipped: 29

Very low
priority, we...

Low priority,
we should...

About right,
keep the bud...

High priority,
we should...

A very high
priority, we...

Other (please
specify)
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budget of £30,000 for bursaries. How do you perceive thi

priority?

Answered: 232 Skipped: 29

ANSWER CHOICES

Very low priority, we should substantially reduce or abolish the awards
Low priority, we should reduce the budget somewhat

About right, keep the budget the same

High priority, we should increase the budget somewhat

A very high priority, we should substantially increase the awards

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
5.17% 12
5.60% 13
47.41% 110
26.29% 61
1.21% 26
4.31% 10
232

R A

Sasa



Q10: Concerning BSGE Awards and Bursaries: which statement
applies to you?

Answered: 233 Skipped: 28

Never applied
for a bursar...
Applied on one
or more...

Applied on one
or more...

Applied on one
or more...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q10: Concerning BSGE Awards and Bursaries: which statement
applies to you?

Answered: 233 Skipped: 28

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Never applied for a bursary or award 78.54% 183
Applied on one or more occasions in the past but not received a bursary or award 6.01% 14
Applied on one or more occasions in the past and have received a bursary or 13.30% 31
award

Applied on one or more occasions in the past and have received more than one 2.15% 5

bursaries or awards

TOTAL 233
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travelllng scholarshlp, for correctly completed appllcatlons that
meet the set criteria?

Answered: 228 Skipped: 33

More than 75%
50-75%
25-50%

Less than 25%

0%
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t;é\}elling scholarship, for correctly completed applications that
meet the set criteria?

Answered: 228 Skipped: 33

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

More than 75% 24.56% 56
50-75% 23.25% 53
25-50% 22.37% 51
Less than 25% 29.82% 68
TOTAL 228
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Q12: How do you rate these ideas for the Society?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 30

Holding
internationa...

Holding
topic-orient...
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Q12: How do you rate these ideas for the Society?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 30

IDONOT  RATE NEUTRAL RATE RATE VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
KNOWIT  VERY GOOD/OR GOOD/OR AVERAGE
EXISTED/ BADLY/OR OF GOOD OF
OR HAVE OF VALUE EXCELLENT
NEVER LIMITED TO THE VALUE TO
USED VALUE TO SOCIETY THE
THE SOCIETY
SOCIETY
Holding 10.87% 10.00% 22.61% 40.00% 16.52%
international 25 23 52 92 38 230 3.4
BSGE
meetings
Holding topic- 8.30% 2.62% 14.85% 48.47% 25.76%
oriented 19 6 34 11 39 229 3.81
meetings (eg
fibroid
meeting,
endometriosis
meeting)
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were under-resourced. Do you think the BSGE should be involved
in setting minimum standards?

Answered: 226 Skipped: 35
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v;ere _t_J_n-c_Iér-reébl;rc_ed. Do you thlnk the BSGE should be involved
in setting minimum standards?
Answered: 226 Skipped: 35

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yas 92.48% 209
No 7.52% 17
TOTAL

226
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Q15: The Society spends just over £10,000 on corporate
membership of the AAGL. How do you perceive this as a priority?

Answered: 221 Skipped: 40

| do not think
we should...
| am neutral
to the idea ...

| think we
should conti...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q15: The Society spends just over £10,000 on corporate
membership of the AAGL. How do you perceive this as a priority?

Answered: 221 Skipped: 40

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| do not think we should continue as AAGL corporate members 13.57% 30
| am neutral to the idea of continuing as AAGL corporate members 53.85% 119
| think we should continue as AAGL corporate members 32.58% 72
TOTAL 221
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Q16: How often have you used the following AAGL benefits?

Answered: 218 Skipped: 43

Attended
conferences

Attended
another AAGL...

Engaged with
the e-mail e...

Used AAGL
website

Used
electronic...

o
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Q16: How often have you used the following AAGL benefits?

Answered: 218 Skipped: 43

NEVER RARELY SOMETIMES OFTEN VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED

OFTEN AVERAGE
Attended 69.44% 8.80% 12.04% 6.02% 3.70%
conferences 150 19 26 13 8 216 1.66
Attended 82.86% 5.71% 7.14% 2.86% 1.43%
another 174 12 15 6 3 210 1.34
AAGL
meeting
Engaged 58.72% 11.01% 14.68% 8.72% 6.88%
with the e- 128 24 32 19 15 218 1.94
mail endo
exchange
Used AAGL 56.48% 13.43% 15.74% 6.94% 7.41%
website 122 29 34 19 16 216 1.95
Used 55.56% 16.67% 13.89% 6.48% 7.41%
electronic 120 36 30 14 16 216 1.94
access to
their journal
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Q17: The Society spends just over £6500 on corporate
membership of the ESGE. How do you perceive this as a priority?

Answered: 219 Skipped: 42

| do not think
we should...

| am neutral
to continuin...

| think we
should conti...
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Q17: The Society spends just over £6500 on corporate
membership of the ESGE. How do you perceive this as a priority?

Answered: 219 Skipped: 42

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| do not think we should continue as corporate members of the ESGE 6.85% 15
| am neutral to continuing as corporate members of the ESGE 45.21% 29
| think we should continue as corporate members of the ESGE 47.95% 105
TOTAL 219
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Q18: How often have you used the following ESGE benefits?

Answered: 216  Skipped: 45

Attended
conferences

Attended other
meetings

Involved in
ESGE activit...

0 1

Attended ESGE
organised...

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Q18: How often have you used the following ESGE benefits?

Answered: 216  Skipped: 45

NEVER RARELY SOMETIMES OFTEN VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED

OFTEN AVERAGE
Attended 48.61% 8.80% 21.76% 14.81% 6.02%
conferences 105 19 47 32 13 216 2.21
Attended 61.68% 9.35% 19.16% 7.01% 2.80%
other 132 20 41 15 6 214 1.80
meetings
Involved in 78.87% 7.51% 7.51% 3.29% 2.82%
ESGE 168 16 16 T 6 213 1.44
activity eg
formation of
guidelines
Attended 71.36% 12.21% 1.27% 2.82% 2.35%
ESGE 152 26 24 6 5 213 1.53
organised
practical
sessions
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Q19: Regarding BSGE on Facebook:

Answered: 221 Skipped: 40

Are you aware
of the BSGE...
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Q19: Regarding BSGE on Facebook:

Answered: 221 Skipped: 40

Are you aware of the BSGE Facebook
page?

Powered by h SurveyMonkey

YES NO TOTAL

40.27%  59.73%
89 132 221

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.60



Q21: Regarding BSGE on Twitter.

Answered: 219  Skipped: 42

Are you aware
of the BSGE...
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Q21: Regarding BSGE on Twitter.

Answered: 219  Skipped: 42

YES NO TOTAL  WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Are you aware of the BSGE Twitter 21.46%  78.54%
feed? 47 172 219
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Q26: How often do you think the membership survey should be
carried out?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 49

Yearly

Every ’ o _

Never,itisa
waste of time

g

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q26: How often do you think the membership survey should be
carried out?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 49

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yearly 35.38% 75
Every 2 years 63.21% 134
Never, it Is a waste of time 1.42% 3
TOTAL 212
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